

PROJECT: QUOTE 13: 2014 RESURFACING PROJECT MICRO-SURFACING  
CURB RAMP - REBID

Keystone Contracting Inc  
417 NW 209th St  
Ridgefield WA 98642  
360-887-0868

BID OPENING: JUNE 5, 2014

PROJECT NO. 071814

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$170,000 - \$190,000

Complete in 30 working days\*

	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	SPCC PLAN	1.00	LS	300.00	300.00
2	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	26000.00	26000.00
3	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LS	18000.00	18000.00
4	FLAGGERS AND SPOTTERS	360.00	HR	42.00	15120.00
5	SEQUENTIAL ARROW SIGN	200.00	HR	5.00	1000.00
6	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1.00	LS	3500.00	3500.00
7	REMOVAL OF CURB	580.00	LF	25.00	14500.00
8	REMOVAL OF SIDEWALK	370.00	SY	14.00	5180.00
9	SAWCUT	1040.00	LF	5.00	5200.00
10	ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL HAULING	100.00	CY	48.00	4800.00
11	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE	55.00	CY	130.00	7150.00
12	HMA CL 1/2 IN. PG 64-22	95.00	TON	150.00	14250.00
13	ADJUST MANHOLE	3.00	EA	700.00	2100.00
14	ADJUST CATCH BASIN	2.00	EA	600.00	1200.00
15	INLET PROTECTION	28.00	EA	120.00	3360.00
16	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	1.00	LS	4500.00	4500.00
17	TOPSOIL TYPE B	20.00	CY	80.00	1600.00
18	SEEDS LAWY INSTALLATION	35.00	SY	15.00	525.00
19	BARK OR WOOD CHIP MULCH	5.00	CY	120.00	600.00
20	CEMENT CONCRETE CURB TYPE E-1	795.00	LF	26.00	20670.00
21	CEMENT CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER TYPE A-1	250.00	LF	30.00	7500.00
22	CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND RAMP	390.00	SY	115.00	44850.00
23	DETECTABLE WARNING DEVICE - PRE-CAST TILE	345.00	SF	24.00	8280.00
24	DETECTABLE WARNING DEVICE - SURFACE RETROF	942.00	SF	35.00	32970.00
25	PERMANENT SIGNING	1.00	LS	1500.00	1500.00
<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>					<b>244655.00</b>

I:\BIDTABS\QUOTES\2014\QUOTE 13 2014 RESURFACING PROJECT MICRO-SURFACING CURB RAMPS RE-BID.XLSX

\*The Contractor shall have all streets ready for resurfacing by July 25, 2014 unless a different date is approved by the Engineer